
10/19/2019 Union Agreements

www.clpccd.org/HR/UnionAgreements.php 1/1

Office of Human Resources
 

 

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING AGREEMENTS
 

The following documents require Acrobat Reader
 

Classified Contract Faculty Contract
 
Classified Contract (7/1/14 - 6/30/18)
[Posted 3/24/16; Updated 2/5/19)] 
 

Tentative Agreement
           (signed 6/6/17; ratified 6/15/17)

Side Letter of Agreement (2/29/16)
Settlement Agreement (2/8/16)
Tentative Agreement (12/9/14)
Side Letter (12/9/14)

 

 
Tentative Agreement  revised 10-8-19
 
Faculty Contract (7/1/15 to 6/30/18)
[Posted 2/25/16; TOC Updated 8/8/19)] 

CLPFA Website

Classified MOU's Faculty MOU's
 
 
 
Previous Contract Agreements
 

The Chabot-Las Positas Community College District

is an Equal Opportunity Employer

Email: hr@clpccd.org * Phone: (925) 485-5200 * Fax:  (925) 485-5254

 

 

© Copyright 2019 Chabot-Las Positas Community College District
7600 Dublin Blvd., 3rd Floor, Dublin, CA 94568  District Related Questions - (925) 485-5208

http://www.clpccd.org/
http://www.adobe.com/support/downloads/main.html
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/2014-17SEIUAgreement-FINAL-withhyperlinks2-5-19.pdf
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/34CLPCCD-SEIUTentativeAgreement6-6-17.pdf
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/SEIUSideLetterofAgreement2-29-16.pdf
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/SEIUSettlementAgreement2-8-16_000.pdf
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/TentativeAgreement12914.pdf
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/TASideLetter.pdf
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/ALLINONEVERSION2.010-8-19at3PM_000.pdf
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/documents/FULLFINALDOCUMENT8-8-19.pdf
http://www.clpfa.com/
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/ClassifiedMOUs.htm
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/MOUs.php
http://www.clpccd.org/HR/ContractAgreements-Previous.php
mailto:hr@clpccd.org

